
ROOKIE - A CLASS (TURBO)

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

561 Dharmendra Singh Rookie - A Toyota Starlet White/Black

777 Ganeshram Deokissoon Rookie - A Mazda RX-8 Blue

254 Waheed Manjoor Rookie - A Toyota Starlet Grey/Green

ROOKIE - B CLASS (NON - TURBO)

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

225 Aaqib Ali Rookie - B Toyota Vitz Blue

229 Davendra Chattergoon Rookie - B Toyota Levin Black

1028 Malicia Lawrence Rookie - B Toyota Levin White

131 Mohamed Saifudeen Roshandin Rookie - B Toyota Levin Red/White

301 Phillip Paraug Rookie - B Toyota Starlet Black/Red/White

1029 Randel Singh Rookie - B Toyota Marino Green

177 Ravin Ramoutar Rookie - B Toyota Vitz White/Blue
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7500 Retesh Singh Rookie - B Honda Civic

205 Sarah Chattersingh Rookie - B Honda Civic Black

625 Sayaad Yaseen Rookie - B Toyota Corolla AE91 Black

230 Vidyanand Chattergoon Rookie - B Toyota Levin Black

285 Zahir Narine Rookie - B Toyota AE81 White



VITZ CUP - A CLASS (SEASONED DRIVERS)

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

225 Aaqib Ali Vitz - A Class Toyota Vitz Blue

227 Darryl Akeung Vitz - A Class Toyota Vitz Red/White

19 Rameez Mohamed Vitz - A Class Toyota Vitz Yellow

06 Ray Rahaman Vitz - A Class Toyota Vitz Black

275 Shan Seejatan Vitz - A Class Toyota Vitz White

221 Steven Nobrega Vitz - A Class Toyota Vitz White

VITZ CUP - B CLASS (NON-SEASONED DRIVERS)

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

333 Bishram Rajaram Vitz - B Class Toyota Vitz Black

54 Kunal Persaud Vitz - B Class Toyota Vitz Black

619 Luis Kumar Vitz - B Class Toyota Vitz White

160 Rasheed January Vitz - B Class Toyota Vitz RS Grey

177 Ravin Ramoutar Vitz - B Class Toyota Vitz White

027 Reeyaz Hamid Vitz - B Class Toyota Vitz White

79 Zachary Persaud Vitz - B Class Toyota Vitz



STREET TUNER (1500 CC)

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

072 Amjad Rahaman Street Tuner Honda Civic Grey/Black

71 Jad Rahaman Street Tuner Mazda Miata Grey

39 Les Thomas Street Tuner Toyota Vios White

86 Naresh Alves Street Tuner Honda Civic White

717 Paul Jiwanram Street Tuner Suzuki Swift Purple

66 Shivan Raganauth Street Tuner Toyota Starlet EP82 Green

199 Troy Muir Street Tuner Toyota Corolla Orange



SPORTS TUNER (1600 CC)

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

211 Adrian Fernandes Sports Tuner Toyota Levin White

27 Azaad Hassan Sports Tuner Toyota Corolla Neon Green

64 Kemal Rahaman Sports Tuner Honda Civic Yellow

12 Richard Singh Sports Tuner Honda Civic

70 Ryan Rahaman Sports Tuner Toyota Vitz Grey/Black

275 Shan Seejatan Sports Tuner Honda Civic White

074 Shane Seebarran Sports Tuner Toyota Levin White

993 Shariff Khan Sports Tuner Toyota Corolla FX AE92 White



GROUP 2

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

007 Aaron Bethune Group 2 Honda Civic Orange

211 Adrian Fernandes Group 2 Toyota LEvin White

10 Chet Singh Group 2 Honda Civic Blue/White

158 Christopher Lall Group 2 Honda Civic White/Yellow/Blue

008 Emraan Baksh Group 2 Mazda RX-7 Black

42 Keith Evelyn Group 2 Lotus Exige Red/White/Black

64 Kemal Rahaman Group 2 Honda Civic Yellow

30 Mohamed Shairaz Roshandin Group 2 Honda Civic Yellow/Green

31 Peter Morgan Group 2 Ford Fiesta Black

19 Rameez Mohamed Group 2 Honda Civic Blue

70 Ryan Rahaman Group 2 Toyota Vitz Grey/Black

124 Ryon Gayadin Group 2 Toyota Starlet Black

275 Shan Seejatan Group 2 Honda Civic White

074 Shane Seebarran Group 2 Toyota Levin White

786 Shawn Sattaur Group 2 Toyota Glanza EP91 Black

215 Sunil Nauth Group 2 Honda Civic Cyan



STARLET CUP

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

88 Afraz Allie Starlet Cup Toyota Starlet EP71 Red/White

62 Allan Da Silva Starlet Cup Toyota Starlet White/Orange/Black

911 Anand Ramchand Starlet Cup Toyota Starlet White

422 Anthony Evelyn Starlet Cup Toyota Glanza EP91 White

786 Shawn Sattaur Starlet Cup Toyota Glanza EP91 Black

221 Steven Nobrega Starlet Cup Toyota Starlet White

060 Sylvester Carew Starlet Cup Toyota Starlet Black/White/Red/Orange



GROUP 3

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

007 Aaron Bethune Group 3 Honda Civic Orange

88 Afraz Allie Starlet Cup Toyota Starlet EP71 Red/White

62 Allan Da Silva Group 3 Toyota Starlet White/Orange/Black

911 Anand Ramchand Group 3 Toyota Starlet White

422 Anthony Evelyn Group 3 Toyota Glanza EP91 White

42 Keith Evelyn Group 3 Lotus Exige Red/White/Black

64 Kemal Rahaman Group 3 Honda Civic Yellow

124 Ryon Gayadin Group 2 Toyota Starlet Black

249 Stefan Jeffrey Group 3 Honda Civic Blue

221 Steven Nobrega Group 3 Toyota Starlet White

215 Sunil Nauth Group 3 Honda Civic Cyan

060 Sylvester Carew Group 3 Toyota Starlet Black/White/Red/Orange



GROUP 4 2WD

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

11 Andrew King Group 4 Mazda RX-7 Yellow/Blue

29 Danny Persaud Group 4 Lotus Exige Blue

24 Gavin Gayadin Group 4 Mazda Rx-7 Red

191 Mohane Rangasammy Group 4 Mazda RX-7 Green

43 Poorandat Boodhoo Group 4 KTM X-Bow Black

249 Stefan Jeffrey Group 4 Honda Civic Blue

GROUP 4 4WD

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

141 Denzel Hopkinson Group 4 4WD Subaru WRX White



STREET CLASS BIKES

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

584 Akeem Miller Street Class

6 Elan Rahaman Street Class Yamaha R6 Teal/Pink

104 Elwin Chase Street Class Yamaha R6 Black/Green

108 Fitzpatrick Augustus Street Class Yamaha R6 Red/Black

368 Hemraj Singh Street Class BMW S1000RR Blue/Black/White

330 Jamal Osbourne Street Class Kawasaki

103 Jermaine Chattersingh Street Class Yamaha R6 Black

592 Leroy Cort Street Class Kawasaki ZX6 Blue

13 Ravi Singh Street Class Yamaha R6 Black

555 Salim Azeez Street Class Yamaha R6 Bleu/Black



SUPER STOCK A CLASS BIKES

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

367 Dylan Singh Super Stock A Yamaha R6 Blue

93 Kevin Persaud Super Stock A Kawasaki ZX6R Green

48 Matthew Vieira Super Stock A Yamaha R6 Black/Orange

97 Nicholas Boodhram Super Stock B Yamaha R6 Blue/Black



SUPER STOCK B CLASS BIKES

COMP # NAME OF COMPETITOR CLASS VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL COLOR

991 Adrian Mohar Super Stock B Yamaha R6 Black

335 Alain Hopkinson Super Stock B Yamaha YZF R6 Blue/Green

106 Ray Cappel Street Class Yamaha R6 Red/Black
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